2019-03-17 : Montée du Tanneron

Race results : 12345JEF
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Marcelo
Laurent
Jean-Philippe
Raffael
Julien
Marc-Antoine
Franck
Myles
Andrea
Baptiste
Jerome
Sylvain
Nicolas
Florian
Cyprien
Philippe
Enzo
Philippe
Albin
Francesco
Christophe
Pascal
Cristiano
Francois-marie
Thibault
Frédéric
Robert
Gianni
Sébastien
Yoann
Justin HC
Francois
Mathéo
Lucas
Fabien
Romain
Hervé
Patrick
Stéphanie
Mathis
Julien

Eric
Thomas
Laurence
Patrick
Théo
Gabin
Didier
Philippe
Flavie
Laurent
Alexandre
Joél

Eric

Marco
Bastien
Thierry
Cedric
Richard
Constantin

CARVALHO
Floreani
VALENTI
ZARBO
Nobles
GEBRANE
LEMASSON
O'BYRNE
ERCOLANELLI
Bianco
ROUBY
Merlet
FROSSARD
Dufour
Virieux
TUFFET
Dalmasso
REVIGLIO
Rousset
Verrini

Morin
PETERS
Martins Campos
BARBIER
RENOUD
TODESCHINI
CORDIER
Bianco
Arnould
SCARCELLA

Lord of Kiln House

BASILE
Gosse
Heugas
Segue
Dilard
DUPORT
BENLAKHAL
Stacul
Tiphaigne
CHOMARAT
LEPLOMB
DESROCHES
Reviglio

Mir

Sabatier
FAVARD
BERTAZZO
Boudeville
Arnould
Rebel

Juste
Ferrara
GASTAUD
TRONCONI
RIDEL
Santini
DURANDO
Robbins
Hennequin

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
UAC Carpentras

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
SLVence

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Velo Club Cceur du Var
CAPeymeinade

Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade

UCMonaco

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
UCMonaco

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
UCMonaco

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
UCMonaco

IFCNice

UCMonaco

Tobesport

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste

Cavigal Nice Sports

ASVM

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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S1
S2
Sv1

S3
V2
Sv1
V2

J3
S1
S3
V2
S2

V3

V4
S4
S4
V1
V3
S3
V4
V4
V4
Sv4

V4

SV5

SV5

S3

V4

V4

S4
V4
S4

A5
Sv4
A5
SV5
S3
Sv4
Sv4
SV5

V4
A5
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00:19:46.000
00:20:22.350
00:20:41.860
00:21:09.890
00:21:15.900
00:21:16.050
00:21:28.110
00:21:33.680
00:21:37.530
00:21:40.070
00:21:41.400
00:21:42.180
00:21:45.380
00:22:17.230
00:22:20.130
00:22:21.140
00:22:45.400
00:22:45.740
00:22:51.090
00:22:58.770
00:23:05.070
00:23:10.600
00:23:14.440
00:23:14.740
00:23:21.080
00:23:30.860
00:23:37.410
00:23:40.010
00:23:50.420
00:24:01.520
00:24:01.630
00:24:08.000
00:24:12.010
00:24:15.170
00:24:29.120
00:24:30.410
00:24:36.960
00:24:40.460
00:24:42.880
00:24:43.580
00:24:51.050
00:24:59.940
00:25:06.050
00:25:10.300
00:25:12.280
00:25:12.840
00:25:31.670
00:25:47.240
00:25:51.550
00:25:51.790
00:25:53.940
00:26:12.110
00:26:36.980
00:26:38.550
00:26:51.610
00:26:58.210
00:27:02.880
00:27:45.470
00:27:54.030
00:28:09.430
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Valentine
Sloan
Victor
Jacques
Clément
Théo
Esteban
Valentin
Noah
Wiladimir
Sebastien

Filleul
ROCCHI
HENNEQUIN
Robbins
Constantin
Petrosino
TAXY

Araez
Martinez
REPNIKOFF
MARMILLOD

Avenir Sportif Ouvrier antibois
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
AVAN Nice

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Carros Team Cycliste
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00:28:16.030
00:28:29.620
00:28:36.280
00:28:39.740
00:29:25.780
00:30:02.020
00:30:04.510
00:30:19.920
00:31:25.830
00:32:06.880
00:33:04.560



