

2019-03-17 : Montée du Tanneron



Race results : 12345JEF

1	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	00:19:46.000
2	Laurent	Floreani	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	00:20:22.350
3	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	00:20:41.860
4	Raffael	ZARBO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:21:09.890
5	Julien	Nobles	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S3	00:21:15.900
6	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	00:21:16.050
7	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	00:21:28.110
8	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:21:33.680
9	Andrea	ERCOLANELLI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:21:37.530
10	Baptiste	Bianco	-	J3	00:21:40.070
11	Jerome	ROUBY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	00:21:41.400
12	Sylvain	Merlet	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S3	00:21:42.180
13	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	00:21:45.380
14	Florian	Dufour	UAC Carpentras	S2	00:22:17.230
15	Cyprien	Virieux	Union Cycliste Grassoise	E	00:22:20.130
16	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	00:22:21.140
17	Enzo	Dalmasso	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:22:45.400
18	Philippe	REVIGLIO	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:22:45.740
19	Albin	Rousset	Sprinter Club de Nice	S4	00:22:51.090
20	Francesco	Verrini	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:22:58.770
21	Christophe	Morin	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	00:23:05.070
22	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	00:23:10.600
23	Cristiano	Martins Campos	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	00:23:14.440
24	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:23:14.740
25	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:23:21.080
26	Frédéric	TODESCHINI	SLVence	V4	00:23:30.860
27	Robert	CORDIER	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV4	00:23:37.410
28	Gianni	Bianco	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:23:40.010
29	Sébastien	Arnould	Velo Club Cœur du Var	V4	00:23:50.420
30	Yoann	SCARCELLA	CAPEymeinade	C	00:24:01.520
31	Justin HC	Lord of Kiln House	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:24:01.630
32	Francois	BASILE	CAPEymeinade	SV5	00:24:08.000
33	Mathéo	Gosse	UCMonaco	C	00:24:12.010
34	Lucas	Heugas	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:24:15.170
35	Fabien	Segue	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:24:29.120
36	Romain	Dilard	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:24:30.410
37	Hervé	DUPORT	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:24:36.960
38	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:24:40.460
39	Stéphanie	Stacul	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	00:24:42.880
40	Mathis	Tiphaigne	UCMonaco	C	00:24:43.580
41	Julien	CHOMARAT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	00:24:51.050
42	Eric	LEPLOMB	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V4	00:24:59.940
43	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	00:25:06.050
44	Laurence	Reviglio	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	F	00:25:10.300
45	Patrick	Mir	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A5	00:25:12.280
46	Théo	Sabatier	UCMonaco	C	00:25:12.840
47	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:25:31.670
48	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:25:47.240
49	Philippe	Boudeville	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	00:25:51.550
50	Flavie	Arnould	UCMonaco	C	00:25:51.790
51	Laurent	Rebel	IFCNice	SV5	00:25:53.940
52	Alexandre	Juste	UCMonaco	C	00:26:12.110
53	Joël	Ferrara	Tobesport	S3	00:26:36.980
54	Eric	GASTAUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV4	00:26:38.550
55	Marco	TRONCONI	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV4	00:26:51.610
56	Bastien	RIDEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:26:58.210
57	Thierry	Santini	Carros Team Cycliste	SV5	00:27:02.880
58	Cedric	DURANDO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:27:45.470
59	Richard	Robbins	ASVM	A5	00:27:54.030
60	Constantin	Hennequin	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:28:09.430

2019-03-17 : Montée du Tanneron



61	Valentine	Filleul	Avenir Sportif Ouvrier antibois	F	00:28:16.030
62	Sloan	ROCCHI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:28:29.620
63	Victor	HENNEQUIN	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:28:36.280
64	Jacques	Robbins	AVAN Nice	C	00:28:39.740
65	Clément	Constantin	Union Cycliste Grassoise	E	00:29:25.780
66	Théo	Petrosino	Union Cycliste Grassoise	C	00:30:02.020
67	Esteban	TAXY	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:30:04.510
68	Valentin	Araez	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:30:19.920
69	Noah	Martinez	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:31:25.830
70	Wladimir	REPNIKOFF	Cavigal Nice Sports	A6	00:32:06.880
71	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	00:33:04.560